	W30426
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000197093930
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	RECEIVED 11 HAR II PH 4:08 DEPARTHENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only B. KOHR MAR 1 1 2011	B. KOHR MAR 1 1 7011 EXAMINER
EXAMINER	

ŀ

i | 1

İ

ļ

•	
CSC.	
<u> </u>	
	-

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY"

.

C)

	`` ` L
2,	.0
1 MAR	SECRETAR
ALR	TO PRIL
11 40	CONTE
44	- 5. A
	4:26

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20000000195
		_	

REFERENCE : 705875 7743407 AUTHORIZATION : Julie Man COST LIMIT : 5 125.00

ORDER DATE : March 11, 2011

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

- ORDER TIME : 2:27 PM
- ORDER NO. : 705875-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7743407

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: PALM FOOTWEAR, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- _____ CERTIFIED COPY
- XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd - EXT. 2940

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PALM FOOTWEAR, LLC

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited liability company under and pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 608, entitled the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, adopts the following Articles of Organization:

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of this limited liability company is: PALM FOOTWEAR, LLC.

ARTICLE II. ADDRESS

The street address and mailing address of the principal place of business of this limited liability company is:

PALM FOOTWEAR, LLC 601 N. Congress Avenue, Ste 202 Delray Beach, FL 33445

ARTICLE III. REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jennifer Oppenheim c/o Island Footwear, Inc. 601 N. Congress Avenue, Ste 202 Delray Beach, FL 33445

ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The limited liability company shall be managed by one or more managers.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Organization this 10th day of March, 2011.

MARNI BARNETT, LLC, Member

B:

Jennifer Oppenheim, Member

REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

ŧ,

Having been named to accept service of process for the above named limited liability company, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent, and agree to comply with all applicable provisions of law. In addition, I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as Registered Agent for said named limited liability company.

Jennifer Oppenheim